179160
ACTIVE FLEECE

XL
XXL
3XL
Tol+/-

Width cm*

49
52
55
58
61
64
15

Shaped lightweight performance micro
fleece.

Material: 100% polyester
Weight: 170 gsm

Anti pilling micro fleece
YKK front zipper
Adjustable bottom hem

Retail price:

4550 €
VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Length cm**
68
70
72
74
75
78
15

* Measure across garment 1 cm down from armholes
**  Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment
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Black Dark Grey

..I

mseesti.ece



